
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 5C-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:5C
Driver:Houser, Melissa

8:14 am STOP LAKESIDE DR @ OAKLEIGH WAY

8:14 am STOP LAKESIDE DR @ SHADYBROOK TER

8:16 am STOP LAKEVIEW DR @ CATTAIL CT

8:25 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 7C-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:7C
Driver:Ebersole, Richard

8:05 am STOP 14988/14992/14994 BOTTOM RD

8:08 am STOP 14807 BOTTOM RD

8:09 am STOP 14713 BOTTOM RD

8:10 am STOP 14810 Clear Spring Rd

8:11 am STOP 14822 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:12 am STOP 15014 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:13 am (stop) 15037 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:13 am STOP 15133/15134 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:13 am (stop) 15142/15143 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:14 am STOP 15235/15236/15234 CLEAR SPRING RD

AND 15317 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:14 am STOP CLEAR SPRING RD @ SWORD RD

8:17 am STOP 15606/15604 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:18 am STOP 15627 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:18 am STOP 15645 CLEAR SPRING RD

15800 CLEARSPRING RD

8:19 am STOP CLEAR SPRING RD @ FENTON  /15800 Clear Sprin

8:20 am (stop) 15808/15810 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:20 am STOP 15820/15822 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:25 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 46C-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:46C
Driver:Taulton , Marsina

7:28 am STOP 8944 JORDAN RD

7:29 am STOP 8785 JORDAN RD

7:30 am STOP 8710 JORDAN RD

7:31 am STOP 8602 JORDAN RD

7:33 am (stop) 8245 Reichard Rd

7:33 am STOP 8238 Reichard Rd

7:35 am STOP 17912 SPIELMAN RD

7:37 am STOP 8117 SHARPSBURG PIKE

7:37 am STOP SHARPSBURG PIKE @ PASHEN DR

7:37 am STOP 8039 SHARPSBURG PIKE

7:38 am STOP SHARPSBURG PIKE @ TAFT LN

7:38 am STOP SHARPSBURG PIKE @ DAVIS LN

7:39 am STOP 7623 Sharpsburg Pike

7:40 am STOP 7737 MCCLELLAN AVE

7:42 am STOP MCCLELLAN AVE @ ABBOTT DR

7:43 am STOP ABBOTT DR @ WALKER CIR

7:46 am STOP MCCLELLAN AVE @ GRANT AVE

7:47 am STOP 7333 Sharpsburg Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 46C-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

7:48 am STOP 7215 SHARPSBURG PIKE

7:49 am (stop) 7032 SHARPSBURG PIKE

7:52 am (stop) 17330 TAYLORS LANDING RD

7:57 am STOP 17836 BAKERSVILLE RD

8:02 am STOP 7703/7707 Fairplay Rd

8:02 am STOP 7718 FAIRPLAY RD

8:04 am STOP 7853 Fairplay Rd

8:04 am STOP 7875 Fairplay Rd

8:05 am STOP 17802 SPIELMAN RD

8:06 am STOP 17649 SPIELMAN RD

Lake Dr and Prophet Acres Intersection

8:08 am STOP SPIELMAN RD @ PROPHET ACRES RD

8:09 am STOP SPIELMAN RD @ FAIRPLAY FARMS RD

8:09 am STOP 17006 Spielman Rd

8:11 am STOP 16750 SPIELMAN RD

8:13 am STOP 16515/16508 Spielman Rd

8:25 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 54C-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:54C
Driver:Yeakle, Jenna

7:45 am STOP 8601 Downsville Pike

7:46 am STOP 8659/8660 Downsville Pike

7:47 am STOP 8668 DOWNSVILLE PIKE

7:49 am STOP DOWNSVILLE PIKE @ BOWERS FARM LN

7:51 am (stop) 9628 DOWNSVILLE PIKE

7:51 am STOP 9745 downsville pike

7:53 am STOP CLAYMONT DR @ MELODY LN

7:55 am (stop) 10029 PLEASANT VIEW DR

7:57 am STOP DOWNSVILLE PIKE @ RENCH RD

8:01 am STOP BOWER AVE @ TAMARACK DR

8:03 am STOP BOWER AVE @ MINER AVE

8:04 am STOP BOWER AVE @ REEDY PKWY

8:08 am STOP 11021/11022 HICKORY SCHOOL RD

8:09 am STOP 11015 HICKORY SCHOOL RD

8:16 am STOP OAKTREE LN @ MILESTONE TER

8:20 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 91C-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:91C
Driver:Lee, Bette

7:30 am STOP LAPPANS RD @ COUNTRY HOME LN

7:30 am STOP TUSING WAY - 18520 LAPPANS RD

7:31 am STOP 18546 Lappans Rd

7:32 am STOP 18619/18618 BREATHEDSVILLE RD

7:33 am STOP 18432/18433 BREATHEDSVILLE RD

7:39 am STOP 18428 MANOR CHURCH RD

7:39 am STOP 18408/18411 Manor Church Rd

7:40 am STOP 18360 MANOR CHURCH RD

7:41 am STOP 18311/18310 MANOR CHURCH RD

7:41 am STOP 18233 MANOR CHURCH RD

7:42 am STOP 18220 MANOR CHURCH RD

7:43 am STOP 18027/18029 TILGHMANTON RD

7:45 am (stop) KNOLL LN @ KNOLL DR

7:46 am STOP 18051/18054 KNOLL DR

7:47 am STOP KNOLL DR @ NORMAN DR

7:48 am STOP NORMAN DR @ NORMAN CT

7:50 am STOP 8613 Sharpsburg Pike

7:50 am STOP 8633 Sharpsburg Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 91C-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

7:51 am STOP 18126 LAPPANS RD

7:52 am STOP 18100 LAPPANS RD

7:52 am STOP 18025 LAPPANS RD

7:53 am STOP 17848 Lappans Rd

7:54 am STOP 17716/17718 Lappans Rd

7:55 am STOP LAPPANS RD @ LYDIA LN

Saint James Store

7:55 am STOP 17623/17625/17623A LAPPANS RD

7:56 am STOP 17535 Lappans Rd

7:56 am STOP 17407 Lappans Rd

7:58 am STOP LAPPANS RD @ CAFOXA DR

7:59 am STOP Lappans Rd at Lock Tender Lane

8:02 am STOP 16617/16619 KENDLE RD

8:11 am STOP HAMPTON RD @ CAVALRY DR

8:13 am STOP HAMPTON RD @ DONELSON DR

8:13 am STOP DONELSON DR @ TAMMANY MANOR RD

8:15 am STOP TAMMANY MANOR RD @ KEMPER DR

8:16 am STOP HAMPTON RD @ TAMMANY LANE

8:18 am STOP 10730 HOFFMAN DR

8:22 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 97C-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:97C
Driver:Asper, Lisa

7:24 am STOP 17145 BAKERSVILLE RD

7:29 am STOP 7042/7043 TOMMYTOWN RD

7:29 am STOP 6925 Tommytown Rd

7:34 am STOP 16775/16780 TAYLORS LANDING RD

7:35 am STOP 16723 TAYLORS LANDING RD

7:38 am STOP 16732 Sprecher Rd

7:39 am STOP 16504/16502 WOBURN RD

7:40 am STOP 16434 Woburn Rd

7:41 am STOP WOBURN RD @ BARRETT CT

7:45 am STOP DAM NUMBER 4 RD @ HOTT LN

6504 Dam #4 Rd

7:48 am STOP Western Md Sports Club

7:52 am STOP DAM NUMBER 4 RD @ Halleman Lane

7:54 am STOP 7121/7125 Dam Number 4 Rd

7:54 am STOP 7137 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

7:56 am STOP 7413 Dam Number 4 Rd

7:57 am STOP DAM NUMBER 4 RD @ FALLING RUN RD

7:58 am STOP 7730/7733 Dam Number 4 Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 97C-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

7:59 am STOP 16006 RIVER BEND CT

8:03 am STOP RIVER BEND CT @ RIVER ROCK CT

8:07 am STOP DAM NUMBER 4 RD @ DORSEY RD

8:09 am STOP 8237 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

8:11 am (stop) NATURAL WELL RD @ Ruritan parking lot

8:11 am STOP 8502 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

8:12 am STOP 16422 Spielman Rd

8:13 am STOP SIGNAL DR @ LIGHT ST

8:17 am STOP 16164 SPIELMAN RD

8:17 am STOP SPIELMAN RD @ Long Delite Lane

8:18 am STOP 16079/16081 SPIELMAN RD

8:19 am STOP 16064 Spielman Rd

8:19 am STOP 16044 SPIELMAN RD

8:20 am STOP SPIELMAN RD @ DANMAR LN

8:26 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 452-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:452
Driver:Palacios, Xenia

8:04 am STOP 12027 KEMPS MILL RD

8:05 am STOP 12057 KEMPS MILL RD

8:07 am STOP 12002 CEDAR RIDGE RD

TOP OF THE HILL

8:09 am (stop) 14623 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:09 am STOP 14639/14640 CLEAR SPRING RD

8:10 am STOP 11514 Pinesburg Rd

8:11 am STOP 11518/11521 PINESBURG RD

8:15 am STOP KEMPS MILL RD AT GOLDEN LEA LANE

8:18 am STOP 11423 KEMPS MILL RD

8:20 am STOP ROCK HILL RD @ EVERLY RD

8:28 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 460-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:460
Driver:Seal, Steven

CHURCH - IGLESIA ADVENTISTA

8:06 am STOP 17805 SHERMAN AVE

8:08 am STOP SHERMAN AVE @ MARION ST

8:14 am STOP ENGLEWOOD RD @ TIMBERLANE

8:16 am STOP BURNSIDE AVE @ GREENBERRY RD

8:18 am STOP MANSE RD @ YORK RD

8:30 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 480-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:480
Driver:Powell, Dennis

7:59 am STOP 17225 VIRGINIA AVE

8:00 am (stop) 17340/17342 VIRGINIA AVE

8:01 am STOP 17541 Virginia Ave

8:03 am STOP 17735 VIRGINIA AVE

8:04 am STOP LINWOOD RD @ SHERMAN AVE

8:06 am STOP LINWOOD RD @ WELLINGTON RD

8:08 am STOP COURT #4 1017 -1035/COURT#5 1034-1044

8:12 am STOP VIRGINIA AVE @ MARION ST

8:16 am STOP MARBERN RD @ HOMEWOOD RD

8:21 am STOP 17048 VIRGINIA AVE

8:23 am STOP VIRGINIA AVE @ VETRA LANE

8:28 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 510-AM3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:510
Driver:Crawford, Kevin

8:02 am STOP 11114 GLENSIDE AVE

8:05 am STOP OAK VALLEY DR @ BRENTWOOD TER

8:06 am STOP OAK VALLEY DR @ RED OAK DR

8:07 am STOP LARCH AVE @ HICKORY LN

8:09 am STOP KNOTTY PINE DR @ OAK RIDGE DR

8:11 am STOP OAK RIDGE DR @ GARDEN LN

8:14 am STOP STONE VALLEY DRIVE @ OAK FOREST DR

8:15 am STOP STONE VALLEY DRIVE @ CLINTON AVE

8:26 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 523-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:523
Driver:Breland, Nelson

7:58 am STOP 11321 MASSEY BLVD

8:04 am STOP NOLAND DR @ MARION ST

COURT 7 1052-1068 / COURT 8 1053-1061

8:06 am STOP NOLAND DR@COURT #7/COURT #8

8:11 am STOP STONE VALLEY DRIVE @ STONE VALLEY CIR

8:13 am STOP ROSEWOOD DR @ MEADOWOOD DR

8:14 am STOP MEADOWOOD DR @ GAYWOOD DR

17401 VIRGINIA AVE

8:17 am STOP VIRGINIA AVE @ NURSERY RD/17401 Virginia Ave

8:25 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 534-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:534
Driver:Tomlin, Bobbi

8:08 am STOP NOLAND DR @ SNYDER AVE

8:13 am STOP 11040 LINCOLN AVE

8:14 am STOP LINCOLN AVE @ GAY ST

8:16 am STOP GAY ST @ COFFMAN AVE

8:17 am STOP COFFMAN AVE @ CLOVERLEAF RD

8:18 am STOP CLOVERLEAF RD @ ALLEN AVE

8:20 am STOP GAY ST @ DECKER AVE

8:28 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 543-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:543
Driver:Mellott, Kevin

8:04 am STOP VIRGINIA AVE @ ARCHER LN / 16822 VIRGINIA AV

8:05 am STOP Virginia Ave@Hampton Rd@Anderson Dr

8:13 am STOP FAIRWAY LN @ CLUBHOUSE DR

DOWNSVILLE APARTMENTS

8:13 am STOP 10812 DOWNSVILLE PIKE - DOWNSVILLE APARTM

FIRE PLUG

8:23 am STOP BROOKMEADE DR @ BROOKMEADE CIR

8:28 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 550-AM-2 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:550
Driver:SMITH, MICHAEL

7:50 am STOP 16733 NATIONAL PIKE

7:52 am STOP 17405/17406/17409 W WASHINGTON ST

7:53 am STOP DELWOOD AVE @ GARDENWOOD DR

7:54 am STOP GARDENWOOD DR @ RICHWOOD DR

McCleary Hill Development

7:55 am STOP W Washington St at Granite Dr

7:58 am STOP 17612 W WASHINGTON ST

7:59 am STOP W WASHINGTON ST @ CEDAR CREST AVE

8:04 am STOP FENWAY RD @ REVERE RD

HOPEWELL APTS

8:10 am STOP HOPEWELL RD @ PEPPERBUSH CIR

8:12 am STOP 11120 HOPEWELL RD

8:12 am STOP 11037 Hopewell Rd

8:13 am (stop) 11009/11015/11019 HOPEWELL RD

8:18 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL

8:39 am



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 566-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:566
Driver:Younker, Cari

8:01 am STOP EDWARD DOUB RD@HERSHEY DR@CONEY CT

side of 16703 at driveway

8:02 am STOP 16703 EDWARD DOUB RD

8:07 am STOP 10500/10506 BOWER AVE

8:09 am STOP 16934 STERLING RD

8:10 am STOP STERLING RD @ GREENWICH DR

8:12 am STOP STERLING RD @ CONNOR DR

8:14 am STOP HERSHEY DR @ PAXTON DR

8:16 am STOP HERSHEY DR @ DONELSON DR

8:17 am STOP BUFORD DR @ VAN LEAR DR

8:19 am STOP HARRY HETH RD @ MOSBY DR

8:25 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 572-AM-3 WIH WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:572
Driver:Bender, Ashley

8:04 am STOP MARBERN RD @ LEXINGTON AVE

LEXINGTON AVE BEHIND FIREHALL @ LINCOLN AVE

8:05 am STOP LEXINGTON AVE @ SCARLET OAK DR

8:17 am STOP KEMPS MILL RD @ Arnold Lane

8:17 am (stop) 11117 KEMPS MILL RD

8:17 am STOP 11121 KEMPS MILL RD

8:17 am STOP 11141 Kemps Mill Rd

8:23 am (stop) 10718 HONEYFIELD RD

8:23 am STOP 10636/10705 HONEYFIELD RD

8:23 am STOP 10614 HONEYFIELD RD

8:24 am STOP HONEYFIELD RD @ DRURY LN

By Fire Hydrant

8:24 am STOP 135/137 N ARTIZAN ST

8:28 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 575-AM-2 WIH  WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

Bus:575
Driver:Nines, Mary

7:18 am (stop) 15844 FALLING WATERS RD

7:22 am STOP 15454/15459 Falling Waters Rd

7:25 am STOP 14934 Falling Waters Rd

Club house

7:29 am STOP Potomac Fish and Game Club

7:32 am STOP 14735 FALLING WATERS RD

7:33 am STOP FALLING WATERS RD @ BIG BEND WAY

7:34 am STOP 14921 FALLING WATERS RD

7:37 am (stop) 8703 Neck Rd

7:37 am STOP NECK RD @ HORN LN

7:37 am STOP 8618 NECK RD

7:38 am STOP 8529/8531 NECK RD

7:39 am STOP 8422/8428 NECK RD

7:41 am STOP 15307 DELLINGER RD

7:42 am STOP 15548 DELLINGER RD

7:45 am STOP 8020 AVIS MILL RD

7:48 am STOP 16009/16001 DELLINGER RD

7:49 am STOP 16034 DELLINGER RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 575-AM-2 WIH  WILLIAMSPORT HIGH AM

7:51 am STOP 16107 SHAFFER RD

7:53 am STOP 16330 SHAFFER RD

7:53 am (stop) 16423 SHAFFER RD

7:58 am STOP 16816 BAKERSVILLE RD

8:07 am STOP JOHN MARTIN DR @ ELMWOOD FARM RD

8:13 am STOP 15827 LOCKWOOD RD

8:20 am DEST WILLIAMSPORT HIGH SCHOOL




